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Name

Aaron Wu

Lin [xin] Song

David Southam

Sam Sharpe

David Krupka

John Zhang

Pepin Manalo

Joey Zhong

Pino Verde

Mario Moran-venegas

Daniel Wiebe

Jim Paterson

Daniel Zotkin

Yibing Fan

Eric Zechen Wang

Andrew Picana

Wajdy Shebetah

Dinesh Dattani

Joe Bellomo

Phillip Liang

Jack Triefeldt

Martin Maister

Yinshi Li

Scott Huston

ID

141397

146772

102535

100349

102648

150339

112277

151234

108688

143315

132137

102570

146857

101722

149398

125815

148432

134499

109793

149315

110865

101824

145175

149172

Rtng

2040

1880

2222

1957

2009

1768

1815

1784

1766

1769

1947

1822

1761

1715

1759

2044

2092

1426

1710

1731

1773

1734

1869

1758

Rd 1

D13

H---

W6

H---

H---

L3

H---

H---

L17

H---

H---

L15

D1

D18

W12

H---

W9

D14

B---

H---

W22

L21

H---

H---

Rd 2

W10

W20

W19

H---

W13

D12

W14

W9

L8

L1

H---

D6

L5

L7

L17

W21

W15

U---

L3

L2

L16

W24

H---

L22

Rd 3

W8

D16

W17

D7

H---

H---

D4

L1

W20

W24

W23

W19

W14

L13

H---

D2

L3

U---

L12

L9

U---

U---

L11

L10

Rd 4

H---

D5

W16

W8

D2

W15

L11

L4

W19

D14

W7

W13

L12

D10

L6

L3

U---

U---

L9

H---

U---

U---

U---

U---

Rd 5

W12

H---

U---

H---

H---

W7

L6

D15

W10

L9

U---

L1

W20

W19

D8

U---

U---

U---

L14

L13

U---

U---

U---

U---

Rd 6

D5

W9

U---

W6

D1

L4

W12

W14

L2

W15

U---

L7

U---

L8

L10

U---

U---

W19

L18

U---

U---

U---

U---

U---

Tot

 4.5

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 3.5

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 2.5

 2.5

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 1.5

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 0.5
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